
STONEHEDGE RESTAURANT & CATERER

PO Box 409, 1694 Rt. 9W, West Park, NY 12493 

845-384-6555

Fresh Fruit Cup 

Baked Stuffed Mushrooms 

French Onion Soup 

PREFERRED RECEPTION 
Five Hours with Full Open Bar

Cocktail Hour with Hors D'oeuvres, Cheese Tray & Crudite

Floral Centerpieces in Your Colors & Candles on all Tables 

Champagne Toast

Wedding Cake & Vanilla Ice Cream

APPETIZER
(choose one) 

Penne Ala Vodka

Tortellini Alfredo

Soup of Your Choice

Rolls & Butter 

Dinner Salad with Vinaigrette Dressing

ENTREES 

80.00 

74.50 

85.00 

86.00 

89.00 

98.00 

(choose two)

Boneless Stuffed Breast of Chicken, Natural Gravy

Breast of Chicken Marsala

Roast Loin of Pork, Natural Gravy

Breast of Chicken Cordon Bleu

Baked Crabmeat Stuffed Shrimp 

Roast Prime Ribs of Beef, Au Jus

Broiled Filet Mignon, Mushroom Cap 102.00 

Baked Stuffed Potato & Fresh Broccoli

Coffee & Tea

Prices include service charge. 

500.00 non-refundable and non-transferable deposit required. 

Full payment & final entree count due two weeks prior to function.




