#### RESTAURANT & CATERER

# **STONEHEDGE**

PO Box 409, 1694 Rt. 9W, West Park, NY 12493 845-384-6555

# PREFERRED RECEPTION

Five Hours with Full Open Bar

Cocktail Hour with Hors D'oeuvres, Cheese Tray & Crudite

Floral Centerpieces in Your Colors & Candles on all Tables

Champagne Toast

Wedding Cake & Vanilla Ice Cream

#### **APPETIZER**

(choose one)

Fresh Fruit Cup
Baked Stuffed Mushrooms
French Onion Soup

Penne Ala Vodka Tortellini Alfredo Soup of Your Choice

Rolls & Butter

Dinner Salad with Vinaigrette Dressing

### **ENTREES**

(choose two)

Boneless Stuffed Breast of Chicken, Natural Gravy	80.00
Breast of Chicken Marsala	74.50
Roast Loin of Pork, Natural Gravy	85.00
Breast of Chicken Cordon Bleu	86.00
Baked Crabmeat Stuffed Shrimp	89.00
Roast Prime Ribs of Beef, Au Jus	98.00
Broiled Filet Mignon, Mushroom Cap	102.00

Baked Stuffed Potato & Fresh Broccoli

Coffee & Tea

Prices include service charge.
500.00 non-refundable and non-transferable deposit required.
Full payment & final entree count due two weeks prior to function.